
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 17 July 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MARCELLA Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 543235 5/4219

 2 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Apps 524008 9/4195

 3 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 528747 11/9225

 4 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Breust 527177 9/6213

 5 DANA GINGER Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3138

 6 DANA HANK Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 14/7240

 7 WRITTEN IN STARS Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 553658 1/0171

 8 ON PAR Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2168

 9 FIONN Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552236 1/0151

 10 DANA EVIL EYE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 8/2147

 11 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3141

 12 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3136

 13 DANA MAGGIE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/1114

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/093

 15 DANA ANNIE Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 551662 1/0151

 16 DANA SUMMER Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/0151

 17 WILD JOHN Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 1Y 8P 1Y 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0125

 18 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0105

 19 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0105

 20 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4195

 21 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5191

 22 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 5/3183

 23 FLYING FOO FOO Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2G. Derrick 547911 4/2180

 24 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0174

 25 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2162

 26 DIXIE KADE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1156

 27 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. Cooney 545057 2/1156

 28 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550297 2/1155

 29 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 534751 9/6147
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Tot Wins

 30 DIT DAT Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520028 6/2146

 31 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1K. Gray 528271 13/10144

 32 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550289 2/1126

 33 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3118

 34 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4111

 35 TENDER HEIGHTS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0108

 36 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5107

 37 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0104

 38 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/095

 39 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/493

 40 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4G. Derrick 528266 2/090

 41 DON DIESEL Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/072

 42 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/170
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 1 DANA GINGER Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3138

 2 DANA HANK Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 14/7240

 3 WRITTEN IN STARS Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 553658 1/0171

 4 ON PAR Last start placegetter TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2168

 5 FIONN Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552236 1/0151

 6 DANA EVIL EYE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 8/2147

 7 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3141

 8 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3136

 9 DANA MAGGIE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 542725 2/1114

 10 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/093

 11 DANA SUMMER Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 551667 1/0151

 12 DANA ANNIE Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 551662 1/0151

 13 WILD JOHN Last start Country winner YNG, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 1Y 8P 1Y 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0125

 14 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0105

 15 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0105

 16 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 542903 5/4195

 17 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5191

 18 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 5/3183

 19 FLYING FOO FOO Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2G. Derrick 547911 4/2180

 20 WILCANNIA RAY Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0174

 21 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2162

 22 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. Cooney 545057 2/1156

 23 DIXIE KADE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1156

 24 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550297 2/1155

 25 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 534751 9/6147

 26 DIT DAT Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520028 6/2146

 27 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1K. Gray 528271 13/10144

 28 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550289 2/1126

 29 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3118

 30 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4111

 31 TENDER HEIGHTS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0108
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 32 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5107

 33 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P (FEL)P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0104

 34 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4G. Katon 542161 1/095

 35 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 17/06/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/493

 36 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 4Y 5/4G. Derrick 528266 2/090

 37 DON DIESEL Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/072

 38 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Roberts 541476 2/170
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 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 16/15420

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10321

 3 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 17/15249

 4 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 9/8228

 5 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 12/8195

 6 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1T. O'Keefe 543232 8/6228

 7 LADY MARCELLA Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Reid 543235 5/4219

 8 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Apps 524008 9/4195

 9 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Reid 528747 11/9225

 10 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Breust 527177 9/6213
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 1 IMPRESS HOUDINI Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1P. Sims 549001 0/0132

 2 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter GBN, 08/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 551665 0/0123

 3 CAWBOURNE BRUCE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1B. Talbot 548903 0/0114

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/06/2022, R1, P

WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/094

 5 JUST SPARTAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4P 5Y M/1G. Katon 527329 0/092

 6 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/074

 7 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 8Y 8P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/029

 8 TRUDY'S CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1L. Roy 552143 0/025

 9 ASTON SENATOR Unplaced after 1 start HVL, 03/07/2022, R1 5P M/1S. Hazlett 550928 0/050

 10 COBBER'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. Roy 552139 0/050

 11 DANA TINY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P (FEL)P M/1R. Mcdonald 551666 0/00

 12 TIGGERLONG LAB Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6P 7Y M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/084

 13 ZOOMER BALE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 4P M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/074

 14 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/070

 15 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/062

 16 PURPLE PONTIAC Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y M/1E. Hughes 555347 0/054

 17 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/054

 18 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5Y 4P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/048

 19 DUCHESS VONNIE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Buick 552688 0/044
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 1 SUPER KADE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4P. Sims 550027 2/0179

 2 JAZZY KADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/4P. Sims 550029 2/0177

 3 REEFTON LASS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 2/0156

 4 RED HOT FRANKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Smith 550335 1/0151

 5 KLOUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1144

 6 IMPRESS LUCKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 550199 1/0140

 7 RAGLAN BEACH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Sims 547861 1/0138

 8 TIGGER DAVE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 5P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0135

 9 IRINKA ANDY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/3R. Smith 547359 2/1134

 10 HICKMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 8P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540201 2/1116

 11 TENDER HEIGHTS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 1/0108

 12 LIGHT ONE UP Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4P. Sims 553665 1/0105

 13 QUEEN CHARISMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/0105

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/093

 15 STAGGER OUT ELLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/087
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 1 RUBY KADE Last start winner TEM, 12/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Sims 550025 3/1216

 2 DARK SOUL Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4B. Smith 537865 6/0174

 3 RIVELLO Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 550028 3/2225

 4 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 4/0222

 5 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2198

 6 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1J. Roy 532681 5/4156

 7 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0136

 8 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 4P 1Y 7P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 5/1106

 9 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/093

 10 SANGUINE Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/192

8 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 July 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Sunday, 17 July 2022

P NG 457 SSTARS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 7P 1P 2C 1/1A. Dwyer 538037 17/14336

 2 ON THE BIT Grade order Grade 1 3P 4P 1P 1/2M. Lanigan 539231 13/9237

 3 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 6P 1C 5C 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 18/12203

 4 DEVIL DODGER Grade order Grade 3 1C 1P 2P 3/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 8/7335

 5 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 543236 10/5237

 6 ULTIMATE COAT Grade order Grade 3 2C 5P 7C 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 10/5236

 7 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 3 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1J. Board 544669 8/5195

 8 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 2C 4/1/2S. Hazlett 536985 9/4336

 9 JOSEPH'S COAT Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538038 7/5219

 10 MIDNIGHT RETURN Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 2P 5/2D. Pringle 541860 3/2312

 11 QUEEN BOLT Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2240

 12 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1P 5/1C. Glascott 540428 12/2195

 13 SWISH CHICK Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3P. Reid 533473 10/1192

 14 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 4P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 8/3159

 15 DANA GERTIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/2H. Lin 530549 8/2120
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 1 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1P. Sims 551509 0/0123

 2 CAWBOURNE DONNA Last start placegetter TEM, 12/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/084

 3 JUST SPARTAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 09/07/2022, R1, Y 3Y 4P 5Y M/1G. Katon 527329 0/092

 4 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/074

 5 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/070

 6 DUSTY BLUE Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 549796 0/067

10 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 14 July 2022 - 08:05 AM WST


